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Fony6

2264717-20
2264780-20
2264777-20
2264784-20
2264788-20
2264792-20
1928555-20
1935062-21
2264724-20
2417830-21
2414294-19
428964-19
2415875-20
428965-19
2415872-20
2415849-20
2415850-20
2417945-21
2414285-19
428946-19
24061-19
2415545-20
2416164-20
1933425-21

2415550-20

2415761-20
1928559-20
2415551-20
2415956-20
2418002-21

2415570-20

2415522-20

2415552-20

2415912-20
2411023-18
3509507-20
3509530-20
2415597-20
2417519-21

2417524-21

2415524-20

2415950-20
198-16
2418007-21
27907-20
2415926-20
2413982-19
3412225-18
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BiactaHb

197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
197.803
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
196.924
205.506
236.978
206.199
205.506

236.978

242.830
206.199
236.978
205.506
205.506

236.978

236.978

236.978

205.506
205.506
206.199
206.199
236.978
236.978

236.978

236.978

205.506
205.506
205.506
206.199
205.506
242.830
242402

Mpwnir

09:17:25
09:17:34
09:17:43
09:17:43
09:17:50
09:17:56
09:18:05
09:18:14
09:23:49
09:26:49
09:28:26
09:29:42
09:30:20
09:31:00
09:31:25
09:31:28
09:31:28
09:31:34
09:31:51
09:31:52
09:41:11
10:11:28
09:43:39
09:43:55

10:17:00

10:24:57
09:49:22
10:20:21
09:49:29
09:49:29

10:21:30

10:21:32

10:21:37

09:50:58
09:50:59
09:52:44
09:52:47
10:24:47
10:24:48

10:24:50

10:24:54

09:54:08
09:56:16
09:56:25
09:58:03
09:57:17
10:38:43
10:39:47
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02:47:15
02:47:24
02:47:33
02:47:33
02:47:40
02:47:46
02:47:55
02:48:04
02:53:39
02:56:39
02:58:16
02:59:32
03:00:10
03:00:50
03:01:15
03:01:18
03:01:18
03:01:24
03:01:41
03:01:42
03:11:41
03:41:29
03:14:02
03:14:25

03:47:01

03:54:55
03:19:45
03:50:22
03:19:59
03:19:59

03:51:31

03:51:33

03:51:38

03:21:28
03:21:29
03:23:07
03:23:10
03:54:48
03:54:49

03:54:51

03:54:55

03:24:38
03:26:46
03:26:55
03:28:26
03:27:47
04:08:41
04:09:41

Kny6 Opgeca CnpuHT
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1182.68  100.00  2.890
118162  99.71  5.780
118056 9941  8.671
1180.56  99.12  11.561
1179.74 9882  14.451
1179.04 9853  17.341
1177.99 9824  20.231
117693  97.94  23.121
1139.09 9765  26.012
1119.75 9735  28.902
110466  97.06  31.792
1096.87 9676  34.682
1093.01 9647  37.572
1088.98  96.18  40.462
108648 9588  43.353
1086.18 9559  46.243
1086.18 9529  49.133
1085.58  95.00  52.023
1083.89 9471  54.913
108379 9441  57.803
1072.11 9412 60.694
1069.96 9382  63.584
106270 9353  66.474
1057.04 9324  69.364
1043.88 9294  72.254
1033.68 9265  75.145
103228 9235  78.035
102870  92.06  80.925
1027.62 9176  83.815
1027.62 9147  86.705
102359  91.18  89.595
102344  90.88  92.486
1023.07 9059  95.376
1020.05 9029  98.266
1019.97  90.00 101.156
1015.17  89.71  104.046
101492 8941 106.936
1009.28  89.12  109.827
100920 8882 112.717
1009.06  88.53  115.607
1008.77 8824  118.497
100427 8794 121.387
99390  87.65 124.277
993.18  87.35 127.168
989.28  87.06 130.058
989.04 8676 132.948
97646 8647 135.838
97084  86.18 138.728

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Xutpuyenko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
XutpuueHko H.I.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko B.C.

Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Miukyp I.T.
Henos M.A.
Jlroba O.B.
Miukyp B.T.
Pomantok C.B.-
Henos .M.
lopogeubka E.T.
Jltoba O.0.
Henos M.[.
Miukyp .M.
Miukyp T
Pomantok C.B.-
HeHos .M.
PomaHtok C.B.-
Henos [].M.
Pomantok C.B.-
HeHos .M.
Miukyp B.T.
Miukyp B.T.
Jlroba O.B.
Jlroba O.B.
HeHos M.[.
Hernos M.A.
Pomantok C.B.-
HeHos .M.
PomaHtok C.B.-
Henos [.M.
Miukyp .M.
Miukyp B.I.
Miukyp .M.
Jtoba O.0.
Miukyp .M.
lopogeLikas B.
Axpamees I'.I.

Kny6

Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CrnipuHT

Ogpeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT

Ogeca CnpuHT

Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2414011-19
2416952-21
52338-20
2411701-17
3510758-20
2414031-19
2413998-19
2415690-20
2415638-20
2415614-20
2415617-20
2414177-19
04097-17
2414234-19
2415610-20
2415774-20
2415756-20
2264757-20
2415757-20
3509521-20
2415760-20
2415758-20
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242.830
206.199
206.199
242402
206.199
242.830
242.830
242402
242.402
242402
242402
242402
242402
242402
242402
242.830
242.830
206.199
242.830
206.199
242.830
242.830

10:46:47
10:11:51
10:12:54
10:53:41
10:14:01
10:54:24
10:55:07
10:57:06
10:57:30
10:59:19
11:02:26
11:02:35
11:02:38
11:04:57
11:05:38
11:06:45
11:16:09
10:37:02
11:21:53
10:39:39
11:31:52
11:37:33

04:16:45
03:42:14
03:43:17
04:23:35
03:44:24
04:24:22
04:25:05
04:27:00
04:27:24
04:29:13
04:32:20
04:32:29
04:32:32
04:34:51
04:35:32
04:36:43
04:46:07
04:07:25
04:51:51
04:10:02
05:01:50
05:07:31

945.78
927.85
92349
919.64
918.89
918.53
916.05
907.87
906.51
900.40
890.09
889.60
889.44
881.94
879.76
877.54
848.71
833.41
832.04
824.69
804.52
789.65

85.88
85.59
85.29
85.00
84.71
84.41
84.12
83.82
83.53
83.24
82.94
82.65
8235
82.06
81.76
8147
81.18
80.88
80.59
80.29
80.00
0.00

141.618
144.509
147.399
150.289
153.179
156.069
158.960
161.850
164.740
167.630
170.520
173.410
176.301
179.191
182.081
184.971
187.861
190.751
193.642
196.532
199.422
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Fopogeubkuii Al.

Joba O.0.
Joba O.0.
Axpamees I'.l.
Jtoba O.B.
lopogeubka E.T.
lopogeubka E.T.
Axpameesa T.B.
Axpameesa VA
Axpamees I'.1.
Axpameesa V.A.
Axpameesa V.A.
Axpamees I'.l.
Axpamees I'.l.
Axpamees I'.1.
lopogeubka E.T.

Fopogeubkuii Al.

Jlroba 0.0.

Fopogeubkuii Al.

Jlroba O.B.
lopogeubka E.T.
lopogeubka E.T.

Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnpuHT
Opeca CnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
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